Addendum 1
NEW MEXICO HIGHLANDS UNIVERSITY RFP 20-003-4

RFP NUMBER: 20-003-4
ADDENDUM DATE: January 6, 2020

ADDENDUM
NMHU extends the submission deadline from 1/8/2020 to 1/14/2020.
NMHU extends the deadline to submit written questions from 1/3/2020 to 1/8/2020.

All other provisions of the RFP remain in full force and effect.

NEW MEXICO HIGHLANDS UNIVERSITY

.é{f{ﬁ Z-b-Ro

Adam Bustos, Purchasing Director Date




